DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office VII

Corner M.J. Cuenco and Gen. Maxilom Ave., Cebu City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION SHOPPING

	RFQ No. :	DSWD7-2020-1177
	Date :	October 16, 2020
Company Name :		
Company Address :		
Contact Person		
Contact No. :		
PhilGEPS Registration no.:		
Sir/Madam:		
Please quote your government price/s including delivery charge	s VAT or other anni	inable towns and
other incidental expenses for the goods listed in Annex A . Failu	rs, var or other appr	ation could be the
basis for non-compliance. Also, furnish us with descriptive brock	huras catalogues lit	oraturas and/or
samples, if applicable.	iules, calalogues, iil	eratures and/or
	Dhilingiana for the	and Patrick to A
If you are the exclusive manufacturer, distributor or agent in the		oods listed in Annex
A, please attach in your quotation a duly notarized certification t		
Interested supplier/s are required to submit true copies of their v	alid Mayor's Permit	, Philgeps registration
number upon submission of quotation/s.		
Please accomplish and submit this form together with Annex A,	and Dank Informatio	n to the DAC Constant
DSWD Field Office VII, Cebu City or send it through facsimile nu	imbare (032) 233 87	11 to the BAC Secretariat,
e-mail to kalahiproc123@gmail.com on or before October 23, 20	120 11:00am	05, 252-0201 local 120 01
20, 20	720, 11.00am.	
Very tro	uly yours,	
	my	
	RIO P. BACONG	
Terms and Conditions:	Head, Procurement I	Management Section
		t le colo
 Award shall be made on per: item basis/_ total q Quotation validity shall be not less than 60 calendar days. 	uoted price lo	t basis
 Good/s or Services shall be delivered within 30 calendar days. 	unon receipt of Dur	shasa Order
4. Place of Delivery: DSWD FO VII, Cebu City	apon receipt of Full	Shase Order.
	at of hillian atatama	
5. Terms of Payment: within 30 calendar days from the recei		
6. Liquidated Damages/Penalty: One-tenth of one percent for the page of disarranges, between tetal price per item and unit to		snali be imposed.
In case of discrepancy between total price per item and unit presented or multiplied by the quantity of that item, the latter shall		
	i prevaii.	
8. Warranty Period, if applicable:		
am interested to quote and agree to the terms and conditions.		Λ
		A
	REINA	ALOR C. VISTO
(Signature over Printed Name		Canvasser

of Supplier / Authorized Representative)

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Compar	Company Name		TT	Field Office VII			
Company Addre Contact Person Contact No. PhilGEPS Regis	Company Address Contact Person Contact No. PhilGEPS Registration	on no			Date:	October 16, 2020)20
PhilGEF	PhilGEPS Registration no.	on no.:					
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Articles / Descriptions	Statement of Compliance (State "Comply" or "Not Comply")	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	1,000	bottle	bottle Alcohol - 500ml, 70% Solution				
2	1,000	bottle	bottle Liquid Hand Soap - 500ml				
ω	2,000	pack	Tissue Paper - 2 Ply Sheet 150 pulls 12 rolls/pack				
2	D. Jan						
Approv	ed Budget	for the	Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 480,000.00	Note: "Bidder's Specific	stions" column may be filled.		
Charge	Charge to: KC-NCDDP Funds	DDP Fu	nds	model origin) or may co	model origin) or may conv "Articles/Description" stated if amiliants.	ad if coolingly	er's offer (branc
End Us	End User: KC-NCDDP)DP			by Andrew escription stated if applicable	ed II applicab	e.
PURPOSE:	SE :	Office	Office Supplies for training activity use				
		-					

(Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier / Authorized Representative)

Note: Procurement procedure in accordance with DSWD-Memorandum Circular No. 2, Series of 2007.

REINAFLOR C. VISTO